
CHICKEN POPCORN          9.95CHICKEN POPCORN          9.95
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Popcorn Bites with Bourbon BBQ & Ranch, Buttermilk Fried Chicken Popcorn Bites with Bourbon BBQ & Ranch, 
Louisiana Hot & Blue or Voodoo Reaper & Cajun MayoLouisiana Hot & Blue or Voodoo Reaper & Cajun Mayo

CHICKEN WINGS             10.95CHICKEN WINGS             10.95
Buttermilk Fried Jumbo Chicken Wings with Bourbon BBQ & Ranch, Buttermilk Fried Jumbo Chicken Wings with Bourbon BBQ & Ranch, 
Louisiana Louisiana Hot & Blue or Voodoo Reaper & Cajun Hot & Blue or Voodoo Reaper & Cajun MayoMayo

CHICKEN TENDERS              12.95CHICKEN TENDERS              12.95
Buttermilk Fried Jumbo Chicken Tenders with Bourbon BBQ & Ranch, Buttermilk Fried Jumbo Chicken Tenders with Bourbon BBQ & Ranch, 
Louisiana Hot & Blue or Voodoo Reaper & Cajun MayoLouisiana Hot & Blue or Voodoo Reaper & Cajun Mayo

CHICKENCHICKEN

FRIED SHRIMP                        14.95FRIED SHRIMP                        14.95
Buttermilk Fried Cajun Jumbo Shrimp with Cajun Mayo, Buttermilk Fried Cajun Jumbo Shrimp with Cajun Mayo, 
Louisiana Hot & LemonLouisiana Hot & Lemon

COCONUT SHRIMP             15.95COCONUT SHRIMP             15.95
Coconut & Panko Fried Jumbo Shrimp with Honey Coconut & Panko Fried Jumbo Shrimp with Honey 
Mustard Mayo & LimeMustard Mayo & Lime

CAJUN SHRIMP                   16.95CAJUN SHRIMP                   16.95
Pan Fried Jumbo Shrimp with Spicy Sausage, Corn Pan Fried Jumbo Shrimp with Spicy Sausage, Corn 
Ribs, Cajun Butter & LemonRibs, Cajun Butter & Lemon

SHRIMPSHRIMP

SEAFOOD SHARER               47.95SEAFOOD SHARER               47.95
Fried Shrimp, Coconut Shrimp, Grilled Shrimp, Soft Shell Crab, Fried Shrimp, Coconut Shrimp, Grilled Shrimp, Soft Shell Crab, 
Calamari & Grilled Oysters with Lemon Calamari & Grilled Oysters with Lemon 

MEAT SHARER                48.95MEAT SHARER                48.95
Beef Brisket Sliced, Beef Brisket Burnt Ends, Chicken Popcorn, Beef Brisket Sliced, Beef Brisket Burnt Ends, Chicken Popcorn, 
Chicken Wings & Chicken Tenders with House PicklesChicken Wings & Chicken Tenders with House Pickles

SURF & TURF SHARER               49.95SURF & TURF SHARER               49.95
Fried Shrimp, Soft Shell Crab, Calamari, Beef Brisket Burnt Ends, Fried Shrimp, Soft Shell Crab, Calamari, Beef Brisket Burnt Ends, 
Chicken Wings & Chicken Tenders with House Pickles & LemonChicken Wings & Chicken Tenders with House Pickles & Lemon

SHARERSSHARERS

BEEFBEEF

OYSTERSOYSTERS

SKIN ON FRIES           3.95SKIN ON FRIES           3.95
CAJUN FRIES            4.95CAJUN FRIES            4.95
BOO FRIES            5.95BOO FRIES            5.95
PHILLY FRIES               6.95PHILLY FRIES               6.95
SOUTHERN SLAW           4.95SOUTHERN SLAW           4.95
RANCH SALAD           5.95RANCH SALAD           5.95
CORN RIBS            4.95CORN RIBS            4.95
MAC & CHEESE           6.95MAC & CHEESE           6.95

SIDESSIDES

BEEF BRISKET DONUTS             14.95BEEF BRISKET DONUTS             14.95
Panko Fried Donuts filled with Beef Brisket with Gravy Panko Fried Donuts filled with Beef Brisket with Gravy 
Mayo, Crispy Bacon & House PicklesMayo, Crispy Bacon & House Pickles  

BEEF SHORT RIB TWINKIES             16.95BEEF SHORT RIB TWINKIES             16.95
Panko Fried Twinkies filled with Beef Short Rib with Philly Panko Fried Twinkies filled with Beef Short Rib with Philly 
Cheese, Crispy Bacon & House PicklesCheese, Crispy Bacon & House Pickles

BEEF BRISKET BURNT ENDS          18.95BEEF BRISKET BURNT ENDS          18.95
12 Hour Beef Brisket Burnt Ends with Honey 12 Hour Beef Brisket Burnt Ends with Honey 
Mustard Mayo & House PicklesMustard Mayo & House Pickles

NATURAL OYSTERS             10.95NATURAL OYSTERS             10.95
Natural Rock Oysters (3) on ice with Shallot Red Natural Rock Oysters (3) on ice with Shallot Red 
Wine Vinegar, Tabasco & LemonWine Vinegar, Tabasco & Lemon  

FRIED OYSTERS                      11.45FRIED OYSTERS                      11.45
Buttermilk Fried Rock Oysters (3) with Cajun Buttermilk Fried Rock Oysters (3) with Cajun 
Mayo, Tabasco & LemonMayo, Tabasco & Lemon

GRILLED OYSTERS                             11.95GRILLED OYSTERS                             11.95
Grilled Rock Oysters (3) with a Garlic, Herb & Parmesan Grilled Rock Oysters (3) with a Garlic, Herb & Parmesan 
Butter with Tabasco & LemonButter with Tabasco & Lemon

SNACKSSNACKS
CHICKEN CRACKLINS          4.95CHICKEN CRACKLINS          4.95
Fried Chicken Cracklins Seasoned with Louisiana Hot or Fried Chicken Cracklins Seasoned with Louisiana Hot or 
Bourbon BBQBourbon BBQ

FRIED PICKLES               6.95FRIED PICKLES               6.95
Buttermilk Fried Cajun Seasoned House Pickles with Buttermilk Fried Cajun Seasoned House Pickles with 
Cajun MayoCajun Mayo

MAC & CHEESE BALLS                8.95MAC & CHEESE BALLS                8.95
Panko Fried Three Cheese Cajun Mac & Cheese Balls with Panko Fried Three Cheese Cajun Mac & Cheese Balls with 
Cajun Cajun MayoMayo

DIRTY ONION RINGS          5.95DIRTY ONION RINGS          5.95
Buttermilk Fried Cajun Seasoned Onion Rings with Buttermilk Fried Cajun Seasoned Onion Rings with 
Cajun MayoCajun Mayo

JALAPENO POPPERS              7.95JALAPENO POPPERS              7.95
Panko Fried Three Cheese Jalapenos Poppers with Panko Fried Three Cheese Jalapenos Poppers with 
Cajun Cajun MayoMayo

FRIED CALAMARI                 9.95FRIED CALAMARI                 9.95
Lightly Coated Fried Calamari Strips with Cajun Mayo,Lightly Coated Fried Calamari Strips with Cajun Mayo,
Tabasco & LemonTabasco & Lemon

BUILD YOUR OWN POOR BOYBUILD YOUR OWN POOR BOY
S T E P  1  -  C H O O S E  Y O U R  B O YS T E P  1  -  C H O O S E  Y O U R  B O Y

PO BOYPO BOY
Sandwich of Brioche, Mayo,Sandwich of Brioche, Mayo,
Lettuce, Tomato & PicklesLettuce, Tomato & Pickles

DIRTY BOY
House Cut Twice Cooked House Cut Twice Cooked 

Cajun Seasoned FriesCajun Seasoned Fries

MAC BOY
Three Cheese Cajun Three Cheese Cajun 

Seasoned Mac & CheeseSeasoned Mac & Cheese

SKINNY BOY
Salad of Lettuce, Tomato, Salad of Lettuce, Tomato, 
Pickles & House DressingPickles & House Dressing

SHRIMP               15.95SHRIMP               15.95
Buttermilk Fried Jumbo ShrimpButtermilk Fried Jumbo Shrimp
  
BAYOU               16.95BAYOU               16.95
Cajun Spiced Grilled Jumbo ShrimpCajun Spiced Grilled Jumbo Shrimp
  
CAULIFLOWER             12.95CAULIFLOWER             12.95
Buttermilk Fried CauliflowerButtermilk Fried Cauliflower

SOFT SHELL                           19.95SOFT SHELL                           19.95
Buttermilk Fried Soft Shell CrabButtermilk Fried Soft Shell Crab

S T E P  2  -  C H O O S E  Y O U R  T O P P I N GS T E P  2  -  C H O O S E  Y O U R  T O P P I N G

S T E P  3  -  C H O O S E  Y O U R  S A U C ES T E P  3  -  C H O O S E  Y O U R  S A U C E
( e x t r a  s a u c e  + 1 . 5 0  o r  x x x l  s a u c e  + 6 . 0 0 )( e x t r a  s a u c e  + 1 . 5 0  o r  x x x l  s a u c e  + 6 . 0 0 )

BOURBON BBQBOURBON BBQ
BUTTERMILK RANCHBUTTERMILK RANCH

PHILLY CHEESEPHILLY CHEESE
HONEY MUSTARDHONEY MUSTARD

LOUISIANA HOTLOUISIANA HOT
BLUE CHEESEBLUE CHEESE

VOODOO REAPERVOODOO REAPER
CAJUN MAYOCAJUN MAYO

SOUTHERN              14.95SOUTHERN              14.95
Buttermilk Fried ChickenButtermilk Fried Chicken
  
YARDBIRD              15.95YARDBIRD              15.95
Cajun Spiced Grilled ChickenCajun Spiced Grilled Chicken
  
TEXAN               19.95TEXAN               19.95
12 Hour BBQ Beef Brisket Sliced12 Hour BBQ Beef Brisket Sliced

SHORT RIB              20.95SHORT RIB              20.95
8 Hour BBQ Beef Boneless Short Rib 8 Hour BBQ Beef Boneless Short Rib 

Poor BoysPoor Boys

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS BEERS & WINEBEERS & WINE
F R O Z E N  C O C K TA I L S  -  1 0 . 9 5F R O Z E N  C O C K TA I L S  -  1 0 . 9 5

C H A  C H U N K E R  C A N N E D  C O C K TA I L S  -  1 0 . 9 5C H A  C H U N K E R  C A N N E D  C O C K TA I L S  -  1 0 . 9 5

COKE/DIET/ZERO/FANTA/SPRITE             2.95COKE/DIET/ZERO/FANTA/SPRITE             2.95
FROZEN COKE/FANTA                      6.95FROZEN COKE/FANTA                      6.95
CREAM SODA/ROOT BEER           3.95CREAM SODA/ROOT BEER           3.95
ICE CREAM FLOAT                          5.95ICE CREAM FLOAT                          5.95
MILKSHAKES           6.95MILKSHAKES           6.95
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Bubblegum, Banana, Caramel, Mint Choc, Oreo, BiscoffVanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Bubblegum, Banana, Caramel, Mint Choc, Oreo, Biscoff

STILL/SPARKLING WATER            2.45STILL/SPARKLING WATER            2.45

SHAKES & SOFTSSHAKES & SOFTS

PORNSTARPORNSTAR MOIJTOMOIJTO DAIQUIRIDAIQUIRI MARGARITAMARGARITA
PINA COLADAPINA COLADA LONG ISLANDLONG ISLAND

BERRY DAIQUIRIBERRY DAIQUIRI WHISKEY SOURWHISKEY SOUR PINA COLADAPINA COLADA
PEACH ON THE BEACHPEACH ON THE BEACH STRAWBERRY MOJITOSTRAWBERRY MOJITO

BUDWEISER BUDWEISER USA 4.5% - 1 PintUSA 4.5% - 1 Pint                     6.45                     6.45
CORONA CORONA MEX 4.5% - 1 PintMEX 4.5% - 1 Pint                           6.95                           6.95
GOOSE HAZE IPA GOOSE HAZE IPA USA 4.6% - 1 PintUSA 4.6% - 1 Pint               6.95               6.95
ANGRY ORCHARD ANGRY ORCHARD USA 5.0% - 1 PintUSA 5.0% - 1 Pint                     7.45                     7.45
WINE  WINE                                                                                7.957.95
Sauvignon Blanc - SPA 11.0 % / Pale Rose - FRA 12.0 % / Malbec - ARG  13.5% - 187mlSauvignon Blanc - SPA 11.0 % / Pale Rose - FRA 12.0 % / Malbec - ARG  13.5% - 187ml

PROSECCO  PROSECCO  ITA 10.0 % - 200mlITA 10.0 % - 200ml                   8.95                   8.95

Please let your server know of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill & 100% goes to straight to the Please let your server know of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill & 100% goes to straight to the team.team.v 2.0v 2.0


